

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
27754-27755/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/03/2012
in WP No. 7028/2011 and WP No. 8424/2011 passed by the High Court
Of Delhi At New Delhi)

PRINL.SEC.INDUS.DEPT.GOV.T.OF U.P.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SUPERIOR INDUS.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for modification of court's order)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 29/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Reena Singh, AAG
Ms. Saumya Malik, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.
Mr. Varun Chandiook, Adv.
Mr. Sri Satya Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. W.A. Nomani, Adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar Das, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 11/03.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(Ashwani Thakur)

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
ASHWANI KUMAR
Date: 2016.03.01
15:48:27 IST
Reason: